· 1931(190 AUG 24 AM 11 6 MTC 23°	137 Vol <u>m90</u> Page <u>17017</u>
ĩịẻ # ,	FULL RECON	VEYANCE
	U.S. BANK OF WASHING	JTON, N.A.
ne undersigne rust describe	d as Trustee or Successor Tru d as follows:	ustee under that certain Deed of
ATE	: MARCH 22, 1985	RECORDED : <u>MARCH 29, 1985</u>
동안 영화 공부에 대한 것이 있는 것이 없다.	성장 승규는 것 이 것이 없는 것이 아니는 것이 같아요. 그 것은 것이 가지 않는 것을 못했다.	BOOK : <u>M85</u> PAGE : <u>4650</u>
	: KLAMATH	
	: <u>Robert Michael Hanson Pep</u>	날 빛에 귀엽 빛을 알려 가 많은 것을 것 같아. 그는
RUSTEE		.A. AS SUCCESSOR THROUGH MERGER TO
	OLD NATIONAL BANK	
loes hereby grant itle and interes	+ horasin coll and reconvey unto	Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, to the parties entitled thereto all right, by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust By:
DATE	• <u>····································</u>	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
STATE OF OREGO	[19] 2019년 10월 20일 - 11일 -	STATE OF OREGON)
COUNTY OF WASHIN) ss NGTON)	/) ss COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)
On this day pers to me known to b who executed the	sonally appeared before me be the individual described in and e within and foregoing instrument,	commissioned and sworn, personally appeared
and acknowledged that she signed the same as her free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes herein mentioned.		Linda Lutz . to be known to be the
GIVEN under my l	hand and official seal this	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
day of, 19 Notary Public in and for the STATE OF OREGON BY:		of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and ~/
My Commission E		voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses and purposes therein manded in-
****************		ed, and an oath states that she is author- ized to execute the said instrument had
SOCAC	ING RETURN TO: #418 ern Oregon Consumer Product C	that the seal affixed is the Exporate seal of said corporation. WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixed the
	ern Oregon Consumer Product C	day and year above written.
	ord OR 97501	BI: / JULDY CLOORY
	Amanda	My Commission Expires: <u>3-13-94</u>
ESCROW #		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
		County of Klamath
		Filed for record at request of: Mountain Title Co.
		on this 24th day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D., 1990
		at <u>11:36</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M. and duly record in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>17017</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
		By <u>Onuline Mullindare</u> Depi
	· 法法公司 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fee. \$8.00

1